[bookmark: _GoBack]Annual Routine Radiation Surveys Due 2020-2 Run
Last Updated: 06/02/20
Beamline      	Scheduled for:	           	  	Due		Status		Notes
			
  7-BM		06/16/20 (Tues)   15:00		April		Tentative	
 17-BM		06/17/20 (Wed)   15:00		April		Confirmed	
  26-ID	        	06/18/20 (Thu)     15:00		June		Confirmed	
	
   17-ID	        	06/29/20 (Mon)    09:00		June		Confirmed	
   27-ID	        	06/29/20 (Mon)    10:00		June		Confirmed		 		
   23-ID	       	07/01/20 (Wed)    09:00		July		Confirmed	
   14-ID  	07/01/20 (Wed)    10:00		June		Tentative	Running?
  16-BM	       	07/02/20 (Thu)      09:00	June		Confirmed		
   1-BM		07/02/20 (Thu)      10:00	June		Tentative	Running?

   24-ID		07/22/20 (Wed)    09:00		July		Confirmed
   30-ID		07/23/20 (Thu)      09:00	July		Tentative
   9-BM		07/24/20 (Fri)	    09:00		July		Confirmed

13-BM/ID    	08/05/20 (Wed)    12:00	 	July		Confirmed
  

Not Yet Scheduled

       Due by:		           Beamline		   Status		Notes						
Not running until normal operations?	3-ID, 35-ID	            
Not running		        		2-ID, 23-BM

